	Time
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	8.45-9.00
	E M Work
Grammar Hammer
	E M Work
Numeracy
Key Skills 
	E M Work
Edit Work 
	E M Work
Common Exception Words
	E M Work
Art

	9.00-9.15
	ASSEMBLY

	SPELLINGS

	Science

	MENTAL MATHS
	Merit Assembly


	9.15-9.30
	
	LITERACY
	
	
	

	9.30-9.45
	NUMERACY
	
	
	PE
	

	9.45-10
	
	
	
	
	LITERACY 

	10-10.15
	
	
	Mental Maths
	
	

	10.15-10.30
	
	
	
	
	

	10.30- 10.45
	B
	R
	E
	A
	K

	10.45-11.00
	LITERACY


	NUMERACY
	LITERACY

	LITERACY
	NUMERACY


	11.00-11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	11.15-11.30
	
	
	
	
	

	11.30-11.45
	
	
	
	
	

	11.45-12.00
	
	
	
	
	

	12-1
	L
	U
	N
	C
	H

	1-1.15
	RE


	ICT/MUSIC
	NUMERACY

	RE
	ART/SEAL


	1.15-1.30
	
	
	
	
	

	1.30-1.45
	
	
	
	
	

	1.45-2
	
	
	
	
	

	2-2.15
	HISTORY
	
	Guided Reading
	Hymn Practice
	Golden Time

	2.15-2.30
	
	
	
	
	

	2.30-2.45
	
	KS1 Assembly
	
	
	

	2.45-3
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